
WEEK 111 WINNERS 第⼀百⼀⼗⼀周得奖者 - 16 JUNE 2025

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  ⾸奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  ⾸奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

JONATHAN YAP WAI Y***
012263****

AMARJIT KAUR A/L 
J******* S****

TAN CHENG C****

CHIN KEAN Y**

GWENDOLYN CH’NG SHI H**

012326****

014382****

012634****

014948****


